TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
North American Van Lines, Inc.		01/13/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Specialized Transportation Agent Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	5001 U.S. Highway 30 West	
City:	Fort Wayne	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	46818	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: INDIANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2308856	ON-TRAC NETWORK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (260)423-8920

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

260-423-8912 Phone: Email: rje@barrettlaw.com Correspondent Name: Ronald J. Ehinger Address Line 1: 215 East Berry Street

Address Line 4: Fort Wayne, INDIANA 46802

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ronald J. Ehinger
Signature:	/Ronald J. Ehinger/
Date:	01/13/2006

Total Attachments: 3 source=OnTrac2#page1.tif

900039812

REEL: 003227 FRAME: 0434

TRADEMARK

source=On_Trac2#page1.tif source=On_Trac3#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003227 FRAME: 0435

ASSIGNMENT

This Agreement is made the 13th day of January 2006.

WHEREAS, North American Van Lines, Inc. a company duly incorporated under

the laws of the State of Delaware and having an office or place of business at 5001 U.S.

Highway 30 West, Fort Wayne, IN 46818, United States of America, does hereby sell,

assign and set over absolutely unto Specialized Transportation Agent Group, Inc. a

company duly incorporated under the laws of the State of Indiana, and having an office

or place of business at 5001 U.S. Highway 30 West, Fort Wayne, IN 46818, United

States of America, its successors and assigns, all its right, title and interest, and the

goodwill associated therewith, in and to the trademark set out in and described in

Exhibit "A" attached hereto.

AND WHEREAS, for the purpose of registration and by way of further assurance,

the said Specialized Transportation Agent Group, Inc. has requested the said North

American Van Lines, Inc. to execute and deliver this Assignment.

NOW THEREFORE, the said North American Van Lines, Inc. hereby confirms

that it does hereby, assign and set over unto the said Specialized Transportation Agent

Group, Inc., all its right, title and interest in and to the aforesaid trademark and any

application relating thereto, together with the goodwill in the said trademark, with the

intent that such trademark and application shall be fully vested in the said Specialized

Transportation Agent Group, Inc., its successors and assigns, as and from the above-

mentioned date.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this assignment

under the hand of their proper officer duly authorized in that behalf.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003227 FRAME: 0436

NORTH AMERICAN VAN LINES, INC. (Assignor)

By: Service M. Hough (Name) Dennis M. Thompson (Title) VP Corporate Controller On this 13th day of Amary, 2006, personally appeared DENNIS M. THOMPSON to me known to be VP Corp. Completed.
North American Van Lines, Inc., assignor above named, and acknowledged that he
executed the foregoing assignment on behalf of said assignor and pursuant to authority
duly received. "NOTARY SEAL" Janine E. Rudolph, Notary Public Allen County, State of Indiana My Commission Expires 3/3/2007
SPECIALIZED TRANSPORTATION AGENT GROUP, INC. (Assignee) By (Name) Robert H. Shearer (Title) President & CEO
On this 13th day of wary, 2006, personally appeared to me known to be Personally of
Specialized Transportation Agent Group, Inc. assignee above named, and
acknowledged that he executed the foregoing assignment on behalf of said assignee
and pursuant to authority duly received.
Public Salana Salay Seal " Janine E. Falach, Notary Public Allen Coar Sala of Indiana My Company Spires 3/3/2007

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003227 FRAME: 0437

EXHIBIT A

ON-TRAC NETWORK

Registration No. 2,308,856

- 3 -